
  Приложение 2 

НКП  РОТВЕЙЛЕР 

ЛИСТ УЧЕТА РАБОТЫ КЕРМАСТЕРА за _________ год 

 

ФИО:    ____________________________________________________________   

Адрес, тел., е-mail: ____________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________  

 

№ 
Дата 

кёрунга 

Название 
кинологической 

организации, место 
проведения 

Кол-во 
представлен

ных собак 

Присвоен 
первичны
й кёрунг 

Присвоен 
пожизненн
ый кёрунг 

В кёрунге 
отказано 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 Итого:      

 

 
Информация,  указанная мною  верна. 

 

 

Дата   __________________                                 Подпись _____________ 

 


